
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

JH SP SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 3/2/23 Thu. Cimarron Kremlin 4:30 

 3/7/23 Tue. Garber Kremlin 4:00 

 3/20/23 Mon. Morrison Kremlin 4:30 

 3/21/23 Tue. Enid Enid 4:00 

 3/23/23 Thu. Cherokee Cherokee 4:30 

 3/27/23 Mon. Ringwood Ringwood 4:30 

 3/28/23 Tue. Enid Kremlin 4:00 

 4/3/23 Mon. Morrison Morrison 4:30 

 4/4/23 Tue. Pond Creek-Hunter Kremlin 4:00 

 4/7-8/23 Fri-Sat Ringwood Tournament Ringwood TBA 

 4/10/23 Mon. Covington Kremlin 4:00 

 4/17/23 Mon. Oklahoma Bible Academy Enid 4:30 

 4/18/22 Tue. Waukomis Waukomis 4:30 
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All dates and times subject to change 


